ADAM EW Tuyau 200 1m

SKU: ADEW2001R EAN: 5900681529737

63,32 €

Données techniques
Informations complémentaires

EAN 5900681529737
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Parameétres physiques

Poids (kg)
Largeur (cm)
Hauteur (cm)

Profondeur (cm)

2.97

20

100

20
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